10.

11.

Position

Librarian

Director, Learning Resource Center
Library Systems Technician

Library Technician |

Library Technician

Library Technician

Student Services Specialist IV,
Lrc/Asc

Library Assistant

Library Assistant

Administrative Office Assistant llI

Associate Faculty - Library Science

Other Positions Held Community College District

Redwoods Community College
District

Redwoods Community College
District

Redwoods Community College
District

Redwoods Community College
District

Redwoods Community College
District

Redwoods Community College
District

Redwoods Community College
District

Redwoods Community College
District

Redwoods Community College
District

Redwoods Community College
District

Redwoods Community College
District

Department

Library

Library

Library

Library

Library

Library

Library

Library

Library

Library

Library

Total Wages

$85,611

$63,912

$36,150

$33,041

$30,669

$29,445

$16,075

$6,535

$6,020

$1,358

$402



