	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Librarian		Redwoods Community College District	Library	\$85,611
2.	Director, Learning Resource Center		Redwoods Community College District	Library	\$63,912
3.	Library Systems Technician		Redwoods Community College District	Library	\$36,150
4.	Library Technician I		Redwoods Community College District	Library	\$33,041
5.	Library Technician		Redwoods Community College District	Library	\$30,669
6.	Library Technician		Redwoods Community College District	Library	\$29,445
7.	Student Services Specialist IV, Lrc/Asc		Redwoods Community College District	Library	\$16,075
8.	Library Assistant		Redwoods Community College District	Library	\$6,535
9.	Library Assistant		Redwoods Community College District	Library	\$6,020
10.	Administrative Office Assistant III		Redwoods Community College District	Library	\$1,358
11.	Associate Faculty - Library Science		Redwoods Community College District	Library	\$402